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Vincent-Ferrier

La maison
des Grands-
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Centre d'action
communautaire
Villeray

CENTRE DE
PROTECTION DE
L'ENFANCE ET
DE LA JEUNESSE
SAINT-DENIS

Église Notre-
Dame-du-Saint-
Rosaire (Sainte-
Thérèse-de-
l'Enfant-Jésus )

3
6
3

3
6
1

3
6
3

3
6
1

3
6
1

3
6
3

3
6
1

3
6
1

3
0

5
5

3
1

3
1

3
1

193

193

9
9

54

99

5
2

193

193

99

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

192

460

9
9

52
135

52

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

0p0p

0p

0p

9 Parc
des rêves

9 Parc Saint-Vincent-Ferrier

9 Parc Leman

9 Parc Jarry

9 Parc Gérard-Lalonde

9

9 Parc
Jean-Marie
Lamonde

u Autour du métro
6

N


	2S74_PQCC.pdf
	2S74_PQW.pdf
	AM_2S74.pdf

